

**City of Rochester**  
**FY-2010 PAVING PROJECTS**

Item #	Approx. Quantity	Brief Description	Pike Industries		Brox	
			Unit Bid Price	Amount in Figure	Unit Bid Price	Amount in Figures
1	27,700 sq. yd.	Asphalt reclamation	\$0.70	\$19,390.00	\$2.00	\$55,400.00
2	27,100 sq. yd.	Cold plaining of asphalt pavement	\$1.18	\$31,978.00	\$1.62	\$43,902.00
3	450 cu. Yd	Crushed gravel fill for base and shoulder	\$17.50	\$7,875.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
4	7500 tons	Bituminous concrete full width new	\$63.75	\$478,125.00	\$6,250.00	\$468,750.00
5	27,700 sq. yd.	Soil compaction and fine grading	\$0.55	\$15,235.00	\$0.55	\$15,235.00
6	450 ton	Hand paving driveway aprons	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$75.00	\$33,750.00
7	72,500 lf	Pavement striping	\$0.11	\$7,975.00	\$0.11	\$7,975.00
8	100 sq. ft.	Pavement markings	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$6.50	\$650.00
9	1200 cu. yd	Gravel shoulders	\$23.75	\$28,500.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00
10	3000 ff	Saw cut pavement	\$0.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
11	12	Mobilization	\$1,850.00	\$22,200.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
12	700 hours	Traffic control flaggers	\$23.50	\$16,450.00	\$23.00	\$16,100.00
13	120 hours	Traffic control uniformed officer	\$52.50	\$6,300.00		\$6,300.00
14	14 each	Install and program new traffic signal loop	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
15	1 lump sum	Traffic control, including signs, message boards	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	140 each	Resetting of existing castings	\$200.00	\$28,000.00	\$275.00	\$38,500.00
17	200 gallon	Application of calcium chloride	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
18	1,000 lf	Rehabilitation of ditch lines	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
19	17,625 lf	Pavement joint adhesive	\$0.25	\$4,406.25	\$0.30	\$5,287.50
20	30 each	Mailbox removal and resetting	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$733,434.25</b>		<b>\$755,499.50</b>